
S4142 S4142

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S4142/1 ADOLPHINA NYAKATO GODWIN F

S4142/2 ALISIA ALINDA ALEX F

S4142/3
CATHERIN YAKILILA 

GOZIBERT
F

S4142/4
CLEOPATERA KOKUSIIMA 

PASCHALIUS
F

S4142/5 DIANA SHUBILA PRUDENS F

S4142/6 ELVIRA KARUNGO ELIGIUS F

S4142/7 HUSNA ALINDA AWAZI F

S4142/8 JUDITH KOKUSIIMA STEVEN F

S4142/9
JULIA WEKALAUS 

STANSILAUS
F

S4142/10 MONICA JOHN NGISA F

S4142/11
NISETA KOKUGONZA 

MUTAYOBA
F

24

13

11

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

ST.SOSTHENES 

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'A'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'
16 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'A'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

16
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16 I

14 I
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I
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20 II
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DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S4142/12 TAQIA KAUMBYA HUSSEN F

S4142/13 AMIMU YAKUBU ALBAN M

S4142/14 ANISET KAIJAGE CHRISPIN M

S4142/15
DEODATUS ISHENGOMA 

GODWIN
M

S4142/16 ERICK MBEZI SIMEO M

S4142/17 GEORGE TIBENDA PAULO M

S4142/18
JOHANSEN MSHUMBUSI 

JOSEPH
M

S4142/19
JOVINUS MWOMBEKI 

RESPICIUS
M

S4142/20 MAULID RAMWAI MASUMBUKO M

S4142/21 PRINCE PROJEST KAPERA M

S4142/22 RAMADHAN KAIJAGE AWAZI M

S4142/23
RAMECK NDYETABULA 

RICHARD
M

S4142/24 SAMWELI STIVIN APRONARY M

S4142/25 SELEMAN ATHANAS NESTORY M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.20
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 25 1
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

Grade B (Very good)

SUBJECT NAME COMMENTSPASSSAT ABSENT

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'A'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'C'

24

KAGERA

BUKOBA DC

SAT

24

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

24

DIV I

16

DIV II

7

DIV III

0 0

DIV 0

1

DIV IV

REG CLEAN GPA

12 I

15 I

15 I

21 II

18 II

13 I

18 II

16 I

26 IV

15 I

15 I

15 I

20 II

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'A'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'A'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'B'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' AGRICU-'C'

16 I



11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

34

Kagera examination results

Grade C (Good)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade B (Very good)

3.58

1.17

5.00

2.00

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE

Grade C (Good)

24

24

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

24

18

22

24

24

24

22

23

24

0

24

24

24

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

024 24

25 24

25

25 24

24 24

24

24

24

24 24

25 24

25 24

24

25

25

24

24

24

24

2.63

3.75

3.46

3.17

2.50

2.54


